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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #35167

Division: 17UB 2nd WEST2 H/A

Date: sunday, March 30, 2025

Home: 08 (17U) HFC HVL Classic 1

Score: 0 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: Erwin HS

Time: 3:00 PM

Away: 08 (17U) YCVSC Eagles Orange
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

08 (17U) HFC HVL Classic 1

031
039
041
043
046
048
049
050
052
053
054
055
059
061
062
065
071
078
096

Name Goals Misconduct

Isaiah Rose

Victor Morales Hernandez
Benjamin Rollins
Zayden Lowery
Giovanni Munoz
Bertan Karamavruc
Griffin Hallmark

Ethan Roth

Robin Funez-Ortiz
Tucker Chambers
Luke Schlegel
Brinson Ashworth
Sean Edwards
Bradley Martinez-Rubio
Johan Bautista
Moyland Rainey

Nash Weinzapfel
Oren Neuberger

Enrique Del Rio Garza

C1 Unsporting Behavior

Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action

C3 Persistent Offenses

C4 Delays Restart of Play

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

SIGNATURE CELL

08 (17U) YCVSC Eagles Orange

No. Name Goals Misconduct

001 Hampton Dockery
010 Jose Alonzo Garcia
011 Elijah Davis

012 Keeghan Fourshee
015 Angel Lemus Tenorio
016 Hector Chavez-Urbina
017 Jaden Charles

018 Adrian Ambrocio Rios
002 Joaquin Pastor

023 Carson Hooks

003 Adrian Figueroa

004 Adrian Iglesias

005 Isaac Ibarra Adame
006 Jacob Davis

007 Austin Merritt

008 Connor Minder

084 Rocco Dickman

009 Noah Chin

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




